
Sija Nro Nimi /
Auto Seura A1 A2 A3 Yht. Sarjapisteet

alkueristä SF1 SF2 SF3 Finaali Sarjapisteet
yhteensä

1 5 Toni KUHANEN
Toyota Starlet

MikUA
FIN

39
(5.)

39
(5.)

38
(6.) 116 13 6

(1.)
8
(1.) 27

2 3 Jori SEPPÄLÄ
Toyota MR2

ValUA
FIN

38
(6.)

50
(1.)

34
(10.) 122 15 6

(1.)
5
(2.) 26

3 14 Timo LAAPOTTI
Toyota MR2

LahUA
FIN

33
(11.)

28
(16.)

39
(5.) 100 7 5

(2.)
4
(3.) 16

4 39 Jari KOIVISTOINEN
Ford Escort

SuonUA
FIN

37
(7.)

45
(2.)

37
(7.) 119 14 5

(2.)
3
(4.) 22

5 33 Tero TUKIAINEN
Toyota MR2

ParkUA
FIN

28
(16.)

40
(4.)

40
(4.) 108 9 5

(2.)
2
(5.) 16

6 11 Jani LEHTINEN
Fiat X 1/9

THU-TEAM
FIN

30
(14.)

33
(11.)

45
(2.) 108 11 6

(1.)
1
(6.) 18

7 16 Jani HÄMÄLÄINEN
Toyota MR2

SuonUA
FIN

42
(3.)

31
(13.)

50
(1.) 123 16 2

(5.) 18

8 6 Tuomas VENÄLÄINEN
Datsun Finn

L-H UA
FIN

36
(8.)

42
(3.)

35
(9.) 113 12 4

(3.) 16

9 13 Kari PIIRA
Toyota MR2

YkUa
FIN

31
(13.)

35
(9.)

42
(3.) 108 10 4

(3.) 14

10 21 Janne MÄKINEN
Volkswagen 1500 S

OrSUA
FIN

50
(1.)

38
(6.)

15
(29.) 103 8 4

(3.) 12

11 19 Ville RAUTIAINEN
Ford Escort MK1

KarstUA
FIN

45
(2.)

36
(8.)

16
(28.) 97 6 2

(5.) 8

12 7 Ville MIKKONEN
Toyota MR2

JorMK
FIN

40
(4.)

34
(10.)

21
(23.) 95 5 2

(5.) 7

13 29 Janne SOLAS
Ford Escort RS 2000

VihUA
FIN

34
(10.)

30
(14.)

29
(15.) 93 4 1

(6.) 5

14 50 Olli YLI-HELLÄ
Fiat X1/9

NoorUA/MK
FIN

26
(18.)

32
(12.)

32
(12.) 90 3 1

(6.) 4

15 27 Ville HIETA
Volvo 242

LvUA
FIN

27
(17.)

29
(15.)

30
(14.) 86 2 3

(4.) 5

16 44 Roni KALLIOKOSKI
Toyota MR2

AL-Härmä
FIN

24
(20.)

27
(17.)

31
(13.) 82 1 3

(4.) 4

17 47 Jesse KALLIO
Opel Corsa

HyUA
FIN

32
(12.)

13
(31.)

36
(8.) 81 0 3

(4.) 3

18 4 Joni-Pekka RAJALA
Datsun Finn

NoorUA/MK
FIN

35
(9.)

13
(32.)

33
(11.) 81 0 1

(6.) 1

19 25 Ville SAARI
Ford Fiesta

L-H UA
FIN

25
(19.)

26
(18.)

26
(18.) 77 0 0
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Sija Nro Nimi /
Auto Seura A1 A2 A3 Yht. Sarjapisteet

alkueristä SF1 SF2 SF3 Finaali Sarjapisteet
yhteensä

20 45 Janne HJELT
Lada VFTS

AAU
FIN

22
(22.)

25
(19.)

27
(17.) 74 0 0

21 23 Joonas JUUPAJÄRVI
Volkswagen 1500 S

ParkUA
FIN

23
(21.)

22
(22.)

24
(20.) 69 0 0

22 88 Sebastian HAAPALA
Ford Escort RS

KokeUA
FIN

18
(26.)

24
(20.)

25
(19.) 67 0 0

23 64 Teemu KOIVUNEN
Toyota Corolla

SomUA
FIN

21
(23.)

23
(21.)

23
(21.) 67 0 0

24 9 Pasi KORHONEN
Toyota MR2

AnkUA
FIN

12
(33.)

37
(7.)

15
(32.) 64 0 0

25 62 Valtteri KOSKI
Toyota MR2

NokUA
FIN

14
(30.)

18
(26.)

28
(16.) 60 0 0

26 53 Antti VÄRE *
Honda Civic Type R

HyUA
FIN

17
(27.)

20
(24.)

22
(22.) 59 0 0

27 8 Rami LEHTONEN
Ford Escort

SatUA
FIN

29
(15.)

14
(30.)

15
(31.) 58 0 0

28 35 Marko KOSKI
Peugeot 205

SatUA
FIN

20
(24.)

15
(29.)

20
(24.) 55 0 0

29 77 Vesa PAKKALA
Toyota MR2

HyUA
FIN

19
(25.)

16
(28.)

19
(25.) 54 0 0

30 51 Ville JOKELA
BMW M3

NoorUA/MK
FIN

15
(29.)

21
(23.)

15
(30.) 51 0 0

31 12 Petri VÄYRYNEN
Volkswagen 1303 S

OUA
FIN

13
(31.)

19
(25.)

18
(26.) 50 0 0

32 83 Harri SALOMÄKI
Ford Escort RS 2000

LemUA
FIN

16
(28.)

17
(27.)

17
(27.) 50 0 0

33 20 Sampsa KURKI
Toyota Starlet

ValUA
FIN

12
(32.)

0
(33.)

0
(33.) 12 0 0
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